
 

 

OFFSHORE WEEK 2025 SUMMARY 

 

FRIDAY 27 JUNE – SUNDAY 6 JULY 

 

Friday 27 June Torquay to Guernsey   
Departure: 07:00   

 
Saturday 28 June St Peter Port to Paimpol 
   Departure:11:00 

Arrival: 19:30 
 
Sunday 29 June  Paimpol  

Lay Day 
 

Monday 30 June Paimpol to Treburden 
Depart Paimpol Lock 09:45 10:00 latest 
Motor to Lezardrieux 
 

 
 

Race Start: 12:00 
Arrival: 17:00 
Marina Access: 18:25 

 
Tuesday 1 July  Treburden  
   Lay Day 
 
Wednesday 2 July  Treburden to Treguier 
   Departure: 07:00 

Arrival: Say 12:00 
 
Thursday 3 July Treguier 
   Lay Day  

Friday 4 July   Treguier to Guernsey 
   Departure: 07:00 

Race Start: 09:00 
Arrival: Guernsey 17:00 



 
 
Saturday 5 July  Guernsey 
   Lay Day 

Sunday 6 July Guernsey to Torquay   
   Departure: 06:00  
 


